Page 1 of  5
SFP-ZXD-120
1GBASE, SFP, ZXL, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 120km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features:
• Up to 155Mb/s Data Links

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
5. Mechanical Diagram
Note: External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external case designs,
pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
OEM Part Number  OEM  Part Number
Accedian 7SS-000-A Cisco GLC-ZX-SMD-120-A
Adtran 1184562P5-120KM-A Cisco GLC-ZX-SM-120-A
Alcatel 3HE01389CA-A Cisco GLC-ZX-SM-120-RGD-A
Alcatel 3FE25776AA-120-A Cisco GLC-ZX-SM-120-C1
Alcatel 3HE01389AA-A Comtrend 3190041-A
Alcatel-Lucent SFP-GIG-120-A Fortinet FR-TRAN-ZX-120-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE00029AA-120-A Juniper SFP-1GE-LH-120-A
Alcatel-Lucent SFP-GIG-LH120-A Juniper SFP-1GE-LH-120-C1
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE00029AA-120-A Moxa SFP-1GEZXLC-120-A
Arista SFP-1G-ZX-120-ARISTA-A MRV SFP-GD-EZX-A
Avaya AA1419052-E6-120KM-A MSA AN-SFP-ZX-120
Brocade-Foundry E1MG-LHB-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP120
Calix 100-01665-CTEMP-A OnePort OP-SFP-ZXD-120
Calix 100-01665-A Transition Networks TN-SFP-LX12-A
Ciena XCVR-080Y55-120-A ZTE SFP-GE-S120K-A
Ciena XCVR-080Y55-120-C1
Page 5 of  5
SFP-ZXD-120
1GBASE, SFP, ZXL, SMF TRANSCEIVER